Store Name

123 Market St, City, State
Tel: (123) 456-7890

Date: 2024-06-21 | Receipt#: 000123
Cashier: Jane Doe

ltem Qty
Product A 2
Product B 1
Product C 3
Subtotal
Tax (5%)
Total
Tendered
Change
Thank you for shopping!

No returns without receipt.

Price
$10.00
$15.00

$8.00

Total
$20.00
$15.00
$24.00

$59.00
$2.95
$61.95
$65.00
$3.05
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