

# Store Name

123 Market St, City, State  
Tel: (123) 456-7890

Date: 2024-06-21 | Receipt #: 000123

Cashier: Jane Doe

Item	Qty	Price	Total
Product A	2	\$10.00	\$20.00
Product B	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
Product C	3	\$8.00	\$24.00
Subtotal			\$59.00
Tax (5%)			\$2.95
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$61.95</b>
Tendered			\$65.00
Change			\$3.05

Thank you for shopping!  
No returns without receipt.